13000089848

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only





800248541378

06/12/13--01004--024 **750.00

13 JUN 19 PM 4: 06

JIM 2 1 2018 ER

COVER LETTER

TO:	·	istration S ision of Co	Section orporations						
SUBJE	·CT·	8474	l Charlesgate	, LLC					13 JUN 19 PM
BUBUL	,C1.		Name of Limit	ed Liability Comp	any			7.5	E
								SS	19
The end	closed	Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	g.			記号	-
Please r	return	all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	g:			7 C S	4:06
	Te	renc	e L. Danzie					and a	<u></u>
•				Name of Person				•	
	N/	Α							
-		,		Firm/Company		·			
	Ρ.	O. Bo	ox 12124						
•				Address					_
	Ja	ckso	nville, FI 3220	9					
•			Cit	y/State and Zip Cod	le				
•	Tre	ncetvis	sa@bellsouth.net						
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual rep	ort notific	ation)			
For furt	ther in	iformation	concerning this matter, please	call:					
Ter	en	ce L.	Danzie	_{at} 904	, 307	7-34	100		
		Name	of Person	Area Cod	le & Daytir	ne Telep	hone Numbe	r	
Enclos	ed is	a check f	or the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status				□\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co	ору		Certificat Certified	Filing Fee, te of Status Copy copy is enclo	&
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Action Section of Corpo Building Recutive Cossee, FL 3	on orations enter C	ircle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	, end	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	본 <u>는</u> 3	
8474 CHARLESGATE,	LLC STORY	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") 第二 第二	¥*‡
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is	;:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2731 Eventide Dr.	P.O. Box 12124	
Jacksonville, FL 32209	Jacksonville, FL 32209	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the restriction of the restriction.		
Name		
2731 Eventide Dr.		
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Jacksonville, FL 32209	FL	
City, Sta	te, and Zip	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capaciall statutes relating to the proper and complete	accept service of process for the above stated limite his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of performance of my duties, and I am familiar with gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.	f

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	= Manager 1" = Manag	ing Member	Name and Address:	13 JUN
MGRM			Terence L. Danzie	M88 19
			P.O. Box 12124	100 2
			Jacksonville, FL 32209	TO SERVICE
				<u> </u>
(Use atta	achment if r	necessary)		
CLE V: E effective o or 90 da	Effective dat date is liste	e, if other thaned, the date me date of filing	the date of filing: nust be specific and cannot be mon	
CLE V: E effective o or 90 da	Effective dat date is liste ays after th RED SIGN	te, if other than ed, the date me date of filing	aust be specific and cannot be mon	re than five business
CLE V: E effective o or 90 da	Effective date date is liste ays after the RED SIGN Gin accord constitutes I am aware	ee, if other than ed, the date me date of filing ATURE: gnature of a mer ance with section is an affirmation up that any false in a third degree fe	nust be specific and cannot be mor	re than five business a member. of this document ated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

express intention to create a limited liability company in accordance with applicable law, as currently written or subsequently amended or redrafted.

The undersigned hereby agrees, acknowledges, and certifies that the foregoing operating agreement is adopted and approved by the member, the agreement consisting of <u>5</u> pages, constitutes, the Operating Agreement of **8474 Charlesgate**, LLC, adopted by the member as of June 10, 2013.

Member:

TENENCE L. DANZEE Printed Name

Signature

Percent: 100%

I, Terence L. Danzie, the single owner of **8474 Charlesgate**, LLC, in the State of Florida, located at P.O. Box 12124 Jacksonville, Fl. 32209 do hereby certify that I am the sole owner of this company with 100% ownership. I am the sole decision maker for this company's procedures.

Signature

10 June 20

Date

13 JUN 19 PM 4: 07